Feser-Joachim GmbH

VW T6.1 Caravelle Comfortline2,01 TDI SCR
110 kW Caravelle6. PKW

Price 63,628 EUR
VAT Claimable

Body shape Van / Minibus
Engine power 110 KW (150 Hp)
Fuel Diesel

Colour White

Wheelbase (mm) 3000 mm
Gearbox type Mechanical Gearshift
Vehicle type New vehicles
CO2 (WLTP) 191.90 G/100km™*
Consumption slow 8.30 L / 100km*
(WLTP)

Consumption medium 7.10 L / 100km*
(WLTP)

Consumption fast (WLTP) 6.40 L / 100km*
Consumption very fast 7.80 L / 100km*
(WLTP)

Consumption combined  7.30 L / 100km*
(WLTP)

Vehicle-ID RYWO086
Features:

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Feser-Joachim GmbH

Fuggerstr. 4

91154 Roth

Telephone: 09171/849-100

E-mail: Patrick.Oehler@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Diesel, Rear view camera, Navigationssystem Discover Media inklusive Streaming &

Internet, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, Bendi
cuit, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear,

ng light, Sitzbeziige in Stoff, Dessin Cir-
Heated seats, MP3-Radio, Window/head

airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), candyweil3, 9 Seats, DAB digital audio broadcast,

Interior Color Black, ABS, Central locking with RC,

Electronic drive locking device (DLD),

Traction control, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d, Electronic stee-

ring, Privacy - galzing, Heated front window, Isofix-

wheel adjustment, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure

System, Leather steering wheel, Steering
control, Blinds, Heated mirror and elec-

tic, Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, Heated washer nozzles, Heat-insulated glass, 5 door

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

22,270,-
41,358, -
6.78 %
6.99 %

48

40,000 KM
7,514, -
51,022,-
22,270,-
599.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.






